
INTERNATIONAL CAREER DEVELOPMENT CONFERENCE - 2021  

2021 High School ICDC 
Competitive Events Results 

Food Marketing Series
Exam Name Chapter Chartered Association

Olivia Lemanski Waunakee High School Wisconsin
Sana Aliminati BASIS Independent Silicon Valley California
Abby Walter Slinger High School Wisconsin
Mallika Jade Round Rock High School Texas
Katherine (Kate) Selbig Skyline High School Washington
Phoebe Luo Erindale SS Ontario
Chloe Chau PE Trudeau HS Ontario
Paul Zhao St. Andrew's College Ontario
Jonah Tafler Westmount CI (York) Ontario
Andrew DiGisi Northern Highlands Reg HS New Jersey

Role Play 1 Name Chapter Chartered Association
Olivia Lemanski Waunakee High School Wisconsin
Varun Prasanna Ames Senior High School Iowa
Rohinee Mattikalli Eastlake High School Washington
Anna Rzepkowski Whitewater High School Georgia
Omar Yousef Minnetonka High School Minnesota
Katherine (Kate) Selbig Skyline High School Washington
Anna Pester West Springfield High School Virginia
Phoebe Luo Erindale SS Ontario
Lincoln Uy PE Trudeau HS Ontario
Rohan Jaiswal Neuqua Valley High School Illinois
Andrew DiGisi Northern Highlands Reg HS New Jersey
Sydney Vogel Mount Spokane High School Washington

Role Play 2 Name Chapter Chartered Association
Hannah Smith River Bluff High School South Carolina
Sana Aliminati BASIS Independent Silicon Valley California
Margot Barrett Palisades Charter High School California
Mallika Jade Round Rock High School Texas
AARON HAWS Fremont High School Utah
Arsh Sharma Westford Academy Massachusetts
Aniketh Hanagavadi Eden Prairie High School Minnesota
Hana Rehman Bishop Reding CSS Ontario
Jonah Tafler Westmount CI (York) Ontario
Lucy Coughlon Denver East High School Colorado
Noah Curtis North Creek High School Washington

Finalists Name Chapter Chartered Association
Hannah Smith River Bluff High School South Carolina
Sarah Li Homestead High School Wisconsin
Anna Rzepkowski Whitewater High School Georgia
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Abby Walter Slinger High School Wisconsin
Omar Yousef Minnetonka High School Minnesota
Nicholas Hopper Littleton High School Colorado
Mallika Jade Round Rock High School Texas
AARON HAWS Fremont High School Utah
Riya Mishra Lynbrook High School California
Thomas Gigrich South County High School Virginia
Anna Pester West Springfield High School Virginia
Hana Rehman Bishop Reding CSS Ontario
Phoebe Luo Erindale SS Ontario
Chloe Chau PE Trudeau HS Ontario
Lincoln Uy PE Trudeau HS Ontario
Jonah Tafler Westmount CI (York) Ontario
Gabriella Berardi Ponte Vedra High School Deca Chapter Florida
Lucy Coughlon Denver East High School Colorado
Rohan Jaiswal Neuqua Valley High School Illinois
Andrew DiGisi Northern Highlands Reg HS New Jersey
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